04-38-038-038

DEPARTMENT OF MATURAL RESOURCES		# 04-38-038638 STATE DIV. EMERGENCY GOVT. 608/256-3232 U.S. NAT'L. RESPONSE CENTER 800/424-8802		GOVT. 668/266-3232 NTER 500/424-6892	TOXIC AND HAZAR! INCIDENT REPORT FORM 3200-49	REV. 7-79	
DATE OF INCIDENT	DAY OF		TIME OF INC		REPORTED BY (NAME)	TELEPHONE NUMBER	******
6/24/80	TU		9:00	dd .	LARRY MURDOCK	414 1743	. 944.
DATE REPORTED	DAY OF	WEEK	TIME REPOR	TED	AGENCY OR FIRM REPORTING	REPORTED THRU DIV.	EMERGEN.
6/25/80	WE	1.05.	910	O PAI	U. S. G. G.	GOVT.	Ø NO
SUBSTANCE INVOLVED		QUANT	TY	צדואט	PERSON OR FIRM RESPONSIBLE		
SUBSTANCE INVOLVED	011	LUANT		QT.	CONTACT NAME		
SOBSIANCE INVOLVED		COAM		ONTS	JIM MACKIE	TELEPHONE NUMBER	
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTI	CS	1		I	ADDRESS - STREET OR ROUTE		
SOLID SOLIDUI	D CO	1.OR			ELY STREET		
SEMISOLID GAS	OL	OR			CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
CAUSE OF INCIDENT					MARINETTE, NI	CONSIN	
BAD SEAL IN		SPCC PL			ACTION TAKEN BY SPILLER	DEL	AYED
TRANSP. TACH	JTY TED	□ Y		NO CXNA	TAKEN NOTIFI	CATION NOT	IFICATION
EXACT LOCATION DESCRIP					CONTAINMENT; TYPE CAN	ITAINMENT KO	1.47
MARINETTE M	IROLI	UF C	ORP		CLEANUP: METHOD		
			TOWN, RANGE		DISPOSAL: LOCATION	1980	
DOOR			_ , T N .	,	FIRE DEPARTMENT ACTION	2/1	
LM COR OFF			S AFFECTED	DRAIN. BASIN	CONTRACTOR HIRED; NAME	705	
	NEARES	T SURE	D POT	STORM.	WEST-LED TONDITIONS		
NAME OF SURFACE WATER	WATER	Q F	SEWER	VA FT.		NIA	
ROUNDWATERS AFFECTED	NEARES	TWELL			TEMPERATURE OF		
VES NO LIFOT		. 🗆 м	UNIC	19 FT.	WIND SPEED MPH	OF WIND	
DATE DISTRICT NOTIFIED	DAY OF	WEEK	TIME DISTRI	CT NOTIFIED	PRECIPITATION: YES	□ NO	
6/25/80	1114	DS.	9:0	O AM	DIRECTION OF SPILL MOVEMENT		
	DAY OF		TIME INVEST	PM	DISTRICT PERSON NOTIFIED	TELEPHONE NUMBER	1/01/12
1 125		Lucis.			THOMAS W. PORERT	TELEPHONE NUMBER	-7010
6/24/80		SDS.	9:00	HAM FM	J.F. RUNDAS U.S.GG	414 1743	- 9443
ACTION TAKEN BY DAR			<u> </u>		LIST HUMAN HAZARDS OR CASUA		
TAKEN INVES	STIGATIO	.N	☐ 29.29 ENF	ORCEMENT	REAL POTENT	TIAL NON	E
CONTAINMENT; TYPE						~	_
CLEANUP; METHOD							
SUPERVISE CLEANUP (P							
DISPOSAL: LOCATION SPILLER REQUIRED TO					ENVIRONMENTAL HAZARD/DAMA	GE	
TAKE ACTION; TYPE						REAL POT	
ONTRACTOR HIRED		·			U VEGETATION		
DMR SPILL EXPENSE SE	M OT TH				FISH		
EVIDENCE COLLECTED:					BIRDS		
PHOTOGRAPHS		C OTH	EMENTS OF W	ITNESSES	OTHER		
OTHER AGENCIES ON SCEN		2.3 0 1 1	<u> </u>		MONE		
					COMMENTS:		
LOCAL				~~~~	PERSON FILING THIS REPORT (PRI	NT NAME)	
STATE					THOMAS W RO	BERTS	
FEDERAL U.S.C.	.G.		······································		Tromas 2 P	het 7/2	
ADDITIONAL COMMENTS:	,			,			
- Dec atta	ched	_AC	pat of	cono	7. S. C. G		
,		0	1				
					\cap / \wedge /		
				(1059d 7/29	180	
					T4 1/2	6/18	
					17 42	6/10	

STATE DIV. EMERGENCY GOVT. 608/266-3232 U.S. NAT'L. RESPONSE CENTER 800/424-8802

TOXIC AND HAZARDOUS INCIDENT REPORT FORM 3200-49 REV. REV. 7-79

				CHEMTREC/P	ESTICIDES/CH	HLORINE 800/424-9300	
DATE OF INCIDEN	NT	DAY OF	WEEK	TIME OF INC	IDENT	REPORTED BY (NAME)	TELEPHONE NUMBER
6/24/	80	TO	ES.	9:00	AM PM	LARRY MURDOCK	414 1743 - 9448
DATE REPORTED		DAY OF	WEEK	TIME REPOR		AGENCY OR FIRM REPORTING	REPORTED THRU DIV. EMERGEN.
6/25/	80	WE	DS.	9:0	AM PM	U. S. C. G.	☐ YES Ø NO
SUBSTANCE INVO	LVED		QUANTIT	Y	UNITS	PERSON OR FIRM RESPONSIBLE	
HYDRAU	du'i	011			QT.	MARINETTE MAR	The state of the s
SUBSTANCE INVO	LVED		QUANTIT	TY	UNITS	CONTACT NAME	TELEPHONE NUMBER
PHYSICAL CHARA	CTEDICTI	CC	100			ADDRESS - STREET OR ROUTE	112/11.
	LIQUI		LOR			ELY STREET	
SEMISOLID	GAS		OR _			CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	
CAUSE OF INCIDE	NT		128			MAKINETTE WI	SCONSIN
BAD SE	96 11	J P	ROPE	LLFR		ACTION TAKEN BY SPILLER	
TRANSP.	FACIL		SPCC PLA			NO ACTION NO TAKEN NOTIFIC	DELAYED NOTIFICATION
RELATED	RELA	TED	YE	s 🗆 ı	NO ANA	CONTAINMENT; TYPE COL	TAINMENT BOOM
EXACT LOCATION	N DESCRIP	TION (IN	TERSECT	ION, MILEAG	E, ETC.)	CLEANUP; METHOD	
MARINET			WE C			☐ DISPOSAL; LOCATION	
COUNTY LOCATIO	PITTE	1/41/4, 1/4, 5	ECTION, T	OWN, RANGE		☐ FIRE DEPARTMENT ACTION_	
DNR DISTRICT D	OND ADEA	SUBEAC	E WATER	AFFECTED	DRAIN.	☐ CONTRACTOR HIRED; NAME	
LM	MANE.		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	POT	BASIN	OTHER ACTION	
NAME OF SURFAC	CE WATER	NEARES	T SURF.	NEAREST	STORM	WEATHER CONDITIONS	.11-
MENOMINEE		WATER	O_FT	SEWER .	NA FT.	WEATHER CONDITIONS TEMPERATURE OF	NIA
GROUNDWATERS A	FFECTED	NEARES		1	NA	TEMPERATURE °F	DIRECTION
LYES NO	□ РОТ	PRIV	. 🗆 ми	INIC.	FT.	WIND SPEED MPH	OF WIND
DATE DISTRICT N	IOTIFIED	DAY OF	WEEK	TIME DISTRI	CT NOTIFIED	PRECIPITATION: LYES	□ NO
6/25/80		1111	D5.	910	Ø AM	DIRECTION OF SPILL MOVEMENT	
	1.00	1000	S AND STORY	7.0	□ PM	DISTRICT PERSON NOTIFIED	TELEPHONE NUMBER
DATE INVESTIGA	TED	DAY OF	WEEK	TIME INVEST		PERSON INVESTIGATING	#14 1 497 - 4010 TELEPHONE NUMBER
6/24/80)	-	200	9:00	AM	V.F. PUNIAAS US.CG	1111 - 111 - 1110
ACTION TAKEN B	Y DNR	we	= N 3 .			LIST HUMAN HAZARDS OR CASUAL	
NO ACTION							
TAKEN CONTAINMEN	INVES	STIGATIO	N	29.29 ENF	FORCEMENT	REAL POTENT	TAL NONE
CLEANUP; ME							
SUPERVISE CL							
DISPOSAL; LO	CATION_		100	7 100		CONTRACTOR OF ALL AND	
SPILLER REQUE						ENVIRONMENTAL HAZARD/DAMAG	GE REAL POTENTIAL
CONTRACTOR		M - 155		CONTRACTOR SECTION		□ VEGETATION	
BY DNR; NAM	A Charles of the Control of the			9-11-3		FISH	
DNR SPILL EX			ADISON C	ENTRAL OFF	ICE.	WILDLIFE	
□ PHOTOGRA			STAT	EMENTS OF V	VITNESSES	BIRDS	
SAMPLES			OTHE			OTHER	
OTHER AGENCIES	ON SCEN	E			7-97	NONE	
						COMMENTS:	
LOCAL						PERSON FILING THIS REPORT (PRI	NT NAME)
STATE				130, 120			BERTS
FEDERAL U.S.C.G.						SIGNATURE OF P	DATE SIGNED
ADDITIONAL COMMENTS:					STATE OF THE PARTY	Sources 12. Lot	1/27/80
110	atto	who.	1 11	out v	limis.	11500	
- XIII	unu	0100	14	y y	WIV C		
N. T. SEPT. S. L.				0		A STATE OF THE STA	
							STATE OF THE PARTY

υ.	PARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION S. COAST GUARD 3D9-162 (10-76) (mep)	POLREP ONE-AND-FINAL	UNIT: _USO_STURGEON_DAY. DISCUSIN
λ.	DATE 25 JUNE 1003	B. PROJECT NO. 11/A	
D.	LOCATION CORLUCTES, VISCO	ISI. E. WATER AFF	ECTED TENGTH ME PIVER
F.		OF ISSUS G. SUBSTANCE	TESTLEGARD OTE-26 SYDWARLIC OIL
	1.5W 39.	H. QUANTITY	PRESOND WITELY 1/2-1 OUANT
ı.	CAUSE THE SHALL IN CONTROL	LANES PITOS PROPELLES	
J.	RESPONSE ACTION	PWINE CORPORATION DEPLINE	O A COUTALD TOTAL DOES ASSUME
	TTO A OF WESSEL COSSE		SHOUT OF HISTORY GIVEN ON
ĸ.	FUTURE PLANS ************************************	CO AMFA FOR SIMIS OF SHELD.	
			<u> </u>
L.	REPORTS TO BE SUBMITTED TO	2. CG-2636	
		3. CCGD9-157	
		4. CG-4890A 5. Pollution Fund	Documentation
м.	COMMENTS VISSIL IN THE IN	THE TYPICE TO HAVE THAT F	TYT) 1 3-9 Y 11 3
14.	CCPY TO: E 1 1 STATE OF	reteased\e	h
	1-90		hall saco

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION U, S. COAST GUARD CG-3639 (Rev. 5-74)			LUTION VIOLATION REPORT			
	leate. Retain one copy for case file.	Submit aric				
REPORTING UNIT			DATE OF VIOLATION	CASE NUMBER		
MSO Sturgeon Bay, Misconsin			24 June 1939	100014/30		
	PART I - DI	SCHARGE	DATA			
1. TIME OF OCCURRENCE	2. LOCATION		3. WATER BODY			
nem	L'arinette Marine Corp		Menomince River	·		
4 SOURCE			B. CAUSE			
PATERIAL	7. QUANTITY		Pad scal in prope	eller.		
Hutraulic Oil	Lorreriagiely 1 Oyan	• •	LISUS MANAJO			
9. REMARKS	PART II - RE	· .	DATA			
	ING DISCHARGE (First, middle, last)		RESS OF PERSON REPORTS	ING DISCHARGE		
C MAR. CIMISS CIA	kns.		Street			
Jim s. mackie		?	nette, Wisconsin			
U. S. COAST AGENCY REC			emate of Report 25 June 1930			
	ING THE INCIDENT EMPLOYED BY D	1		20752 VIOLETTEN TO VIOLETTEN		
Raport of incide	nt was first sent to Was	·				
1. NAME OF CHAMBRE OFFSHI			RESS OF ONSHORE/OFFSHO	ORE FACILITY		
3. TYPE OF FACILITY		4. PER	SGN-IN-CHARGE			
S NAME OF CAMERIST OFERA	TORISI	5. ADD	RESS OF OWNERS ! /OPERA	TORUS		
7. 5544545		<u></u>				
	PAR" IV •					
US IS LEVEL		2. NAT	S.	IOY:		
4 -5758581			E OF VESSEL			
San Francisco, C	alifórnia	Tug				
A HAVE OF CANEHIST OFERA	TOR-51	7. 400	RESS OF OWNER(S) OPERA	TORIS)		
ii. S. davy						
1 TAVE OF LOCAL AGENT		3. ADD	RESS OF LOCAL AGENT			
I HAVE OF HISURANCE UND	DERNA!TER	11. ADE	RESS OF INSURANCE UNDE	CAMBITER		
11/A			11/5			
P.J. ROSTER	13. LICENSE/DOCUMENT NO.	14. HA	ME OF PERSON-IN-CHARGE	18. LICENSE/DOCUVENT NO.		
16. CESTIFICATE OF FINANC	TAL RESPONSIBILITY DATED	17. CE	RTIFICATE NUMBER			
10 OF OFFICE		<u> </u>	Cer	tified :::		
19. HEVAPKS			a	True Copy		

	2. DIRECTION FROM WHICH T	- PHOTOGRAPHS AKEN		
	THE TANK OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	#15.5 (1)		
YES WHO	4			VEL
. NUMBER TAKEN	4. NAME OF PHOTOGRAPHER		8. DATE TIME TA	ぜ
. HEMARKS			138	ক
	e de la companya de La companya de la co		₽ •	<u>ਹੁੰ</u>
	many to	VI - SAMPLES		-
. WERE SAMPLES TAKENT	2. LOCATION TAKEN (Attach P			2
TYES 110 HO			_ 2 5	<u></u>
NUMBER TAKEN	4. NAME OF PERSON WHO TOO	OK SAMPLES	5. DATE/TIME TA	KER
- REMARKS				
		- STATEMENTS		
. WERE STATEMENTS TAKEN!		3. STATEMENTS TAPEN		
Yes	3	XX WITHESSES	SUSPECTED VIOLATO	7R
. REMARKS	A	1 44-4	L_ 4 •	
P. J. Rosten Master of oil out of their s	of the vessel admitted starboard propeller.	that the vessel	nad lost about	1 quart
		II - WITHESSES		
. HAME OF WITHESSIES		2. ADDRESS OF WITNES	is(ES)	
Jim D. Mo-4-2-		Ely Street	na 4	
Jim B. Mackie		Marinette. Wisco	กราก	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	PART IX - SUMMARY OF EVENTS			
After notification of Marinette Marine Corp boomed off area at the sheen was hydraul to P.J. ROSTEN, Maste their controllable pi	PARTIX - SUMMARY OF EVENTS f spill was received of coration. Upon arrivate stern of the USNS Notes that stands are of the vessel he stands that the propeller on the ir. Rosten sent our of	on the 25th, out of all a small amount MAVAJO. Jim Mackinard propeller of tated that the yes steaboard side.	of sheen was see, an employee the vessel. Usel had lost of After taking Mr	en in a of MMC sta Upon talkin Il out of Mackie's
After notification of Marinette Marine Corp boomed off area at the sheen was hydraul to P.J. ROSTEN, Maste their controllable pistatement we left. If Enclosures: (1) Jim (2) Phil	f spill was received of coration. Upon arrivation the USNS Nicolary of the USNS Nicolary of the vessel he state of the vessel he state of the propeller on the	on the 25th, out of all a small amount MAVAJO. Jim Mackinard propeller of tated that the vessingboard side. If ice a statement	of sheen was see, an employee the vessel. Usel had lost of After taking Mr	en in a of MMC sta Ipon talkin Il out of Mackie's
After notification of Marinette Marine Corpooned off area at the sheen was hydraul to P.J. ROSTEN, Maste their controllable pistatement we left. If marine inclosures: (1) Jim (2) Phil	f spill was received of coration. Upon arrivation steem of the USNS Notes of the USNS Notes of the vessel he statement our of the costen sent our of the lackless statement in J. Rosten's Statement	on the 25th, out of all a small amount MAVAJO. Jim Mackinard propeller of tated that the vessingboard side. If ice a statement	of sheen was see, an employee the vessel. Usel had lost of After taking Mr	en in a of MMC sta Upon talkin Il out of Mackie's
After notification of darinette Marine Corpooned off area at the sheen was hydraul to P.J. ROSTEN, Maste their controllable pistatement we left. If inclosures: (1) Jim (2) Phil	f spill was received of coration. Upon arrivate stern of the USNS Note oil from the stander of the vessel he stander on the lich prepeller on the lir. Rosten sent our of Mackiess statement ip J. Rosten's Statement stage from ship estigator's statement	on the 25th, out of all a small amount MAVAJO. Jim Mackinard propeller of tated that the vessingboard side. If ice a statement	of sheen was see, an employee the vessel. Usel had lost of After taking Mr	en in a of MMC sta Upon talkin Il out of Mackie's
feer notification of larinette Marine Corpomed off area at the slicen was hydraul to P.J. ROSTEN, Maste heir controllable pitatement we left. It nolosures: (1) Jim (2) Phil (3) Mess (4) Investment of incident	f spill was received of coration. Upon arrivate stern of the USNS Note oil from the stander of the vessel he stander on the lich prepeller on the lir. Rosten sent our of Mackiess statement ip J. Rosten's Statement stage from ship estigator's statement	on the 25th, out of all a small amount MAVAJO. Jim Mackinard propeller of tated that the vessingboard side. If ice a statement	of sheen was see, an employee the vessel. Usel had lost of After taking Mr	en in a of MMC sta Upon talkin Il out of Mackie's
ifter notification of larinette Marine Corpomed off area at the slicen was hydraul to P.J. ROSTEN, Maste their controllable pitatement we left. Inclosures: (1) Jim (2) Phil (3) Mess (4) Inve	f spill was received of coration. Upon arrivate stern of the USNS Note of the vessel he state of the vessel he state of the vessel he state on the lr. Rosten sent our of Mackiess statement ip J. Rosten's Statement stage from ship estigator's statement	on the 25th, out of all a small amount MAVAJO. Jim Mackinard propeller of tated that the vessingboard side. If ice a statement	ffice sent an i of sheen was se e. an employee the vessel. U sel had lost of After taking Mr on 23 July 1980	en in a of MMC sta Ipon talkin Il out of Mackie's
ifter notification of larinette Marine Corploomed off area at the slicen was hydraul to P.J. ROSTEN, Maste their controllable pitatement we laft. If no losures: (1) Jim (2) Phil (3) Mess (4) Investigation	f spill was received of coration. Upon arrivate stern of the USNS Note of the USNS Note of the vessel he statch prepaller on the lich prepaller on the lich prepaller on the lich propaller on the lich propaller on the lich propaller on the lich prepaller on the lich prepaller on the lich prepaller on the lich prepaller on the lich posten's Statement lich J. Rosten's Statement lich prepaller or statement	on the 25th, out of all a small amount MAVAJO. Jim Mackinard propeller of tated that the vessinaboard side. If ice a statement ment	ffice sent an i of sheen was se e. an employee the vessel. U sel had lost of After taking Mr on 23 July 1980	en in a of MMC sta pon talkin l out of . Mackie's

04-38-038038

1979-80/065

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION U. S. COAST GUARD CCGD9-162 (10-76) (mep)	POLREP ONE-AND-FINAL	MSO STURGEON BAY, WISCONSIN
A. DATE 25 JUNE 1980	B. PROJECT NO. N/A	C. UCN 10D-014-80
D. LOCATION MARINETTE, WISCON	SIN E. WATER AFFI	ECTED MENOMINEE RIVER
F. SOURCE STARBOARD PROPELLER NAVAJO.		MOBILEGARD DTE-26 HYDRAULIC OIL
		APPROXIMATELY 1/2-1 QUART
I. CAUSE BAD SEAL IN CONTROLL	ABLE PITCH PROPELLER	
		AMOUNT OF VISIBLE SHEEN ON
WATER. UNRECOVERABLE AN		FIDURI OF VISIBLE SHEEN OIL
K. FUTURE PLANS MONITOR BOOM	D AREA FOR SIGNS OF SHEEN.	
L. REPORTS TO BE SUBMITTED TO	CCGD9: 1. CG-3639	у
	2. CG-2636	
	3. CCGD9-157 4. CG-4890A	
	5. Pollution Fund	Documentation
M. COMMENTS VESSEL IS GOINGT	NTO DRYDOCK TO HAVE SEAL F	IXED 1 JULY 1980
N. COPY TO: F & W SERVICE		
WIS DND	RELEASED B	Y: \
MICC	MI A	mark

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION U. S. COAST GUARD CG-3639 (Rev. 5-74)	WATER	R POLLU	ITION VIOLATION REF	PORT		
4	cate. Retain one copy for case file.	Submit orig				
REPORTING UNIT			DATE OF VIOLATION	CASE NUMBER		
MSO Sturgeon Bay	, Wisconsin		24 June 1980	100014/80		
= 177 %	PART I - DI	SCHARGE	DATA			
. TIME OF OCCURRENCE	2. LOCATION		3. WATER BODY			
0900 4. SOURCE	Marinette Marine Cor	D	Menominee River			
USNS NAVAJO			Dad coal in mean	7700		
6. MATERIAL	7. QUANTITY	Bad seal in propeller.				
Hydraulic 011 9. REMARKS	Approximately 1 Quan	rt	USNS NAVAJO			
	PART II - RE	EPORTING	DATA			
	NG DISCHARGE (First, middle, last)		RESS OF PERSON REPORTI	NG DISCHARGE		
Jim B. Mackie	RS.		Street nette, Wisconsin			
3. GOVERNMENT AGENCY REC U. S. COAST AGUAR			25 June 1980			
5. WAS THE PERSON REPORTIN	NG THE INCIDENT EMPLOYED BY	OR ACTING	IN BEHALF OF THE SUSPE	ECTED VIOLATER? YES NO		
Report of Incluen	t was first sent to Was					
1. NAME OF ONSHORE/OFFSHO	RE FACILITY		RESS OF ONSHORE/OFFSHO	RE FACILITY		
3. TYPE OF FACILITY		4. PER	SON-IN-CHARGE			
5. NAME OF OWNER(S) /OPERA	TOR(S)	6. ADDRESS OF OWNER(S) /OPERATOR(S)				
7. REMARKS						
	PART IV -	VESSEL D	ATA			
USNS NAVAJO			IONALITY . S.	3. CALL SIGN/OFFICIAL NO.		
4. HOMEPORT San Francisco, Ca	lifórnia	5. TYP	E OF VESSEL			
6. NAME OF OWNER(S) OPERA	TOR(S)	7. ADD	RESS OF OWNER(S) /OPERA	TOR(S)		
U. S. Navy						
8. NAME OF LOCAL AGENT		9. ADD	RESS OF LOCAL AGENT			
19. NAME OF INSURANCE UND	ERWRITER	11. ADD	RESS OF INSURANCE UNDE	RWRITER		
N/A			N/A			
P.J. ROSTEN	13. LICENSE DOCUMENT NO.	14. NAN	ME OF PERSON-IN-CHARGE	15. LICENSE/DOCUMENT NO.		
16. CERTIFICATE OF FINANCI	16. CERTIFICATE OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY DATED			17. CERTIFICATE NUMBER Cortified to 150		
18. REMARKS			,a	tified to be True Copy		

AND COLOR OF THE C	PAR	T V - PHOTOGRAPHS	Commence of the Commence of th	
1. WERE PHOTOGRAPHS TAKEN	2. DIRECTION FROM WH	ICH TAKEN		
YES NO				
3. NUMBER TAKEN	4. NAME OF PHOTOGRA	PHER	5. DATE/TIME TA	KEN 43
6. REMARKS			1980	Dist
			8 6	Š
	D	ART VI - SAMPLES	EIVED L 291	See
1. WERE SAMPLES TAKEN?	2. LOCATION TAKEN (A			<u>0</u>
YES X NO			Œ,	
3. NUMBER TAKEN	4. NAME OF PERSON WH	O TOOK SAMPLES	5. DATE/TIME TA	KEN
6. REMARKS		The state of the state of the state of		
are respired to the				
BESTERNING WITH SERVICE AND REPORT CONTINUES OF THE SERVICE AND SE		B. Observation with number gament an investment or stables required to the contract of the c		
1. WERE STATEMENTS TAKEN		T VII - STATEMENTS 3. STATEMENTS TAKE	N EROM	
	Z. NOMBER TAKEN		SUSPECTED VIOLATO	n B
Yes 4. REMARKS	3	XX	JOSPECTED VIOLATO	
P. J. Rosten Master of oil out of their	of the vessel admi	tted that the vessel	had lost about	1 quart
AND STOCKED THE CONTROL OF THE STOCKED	PA	RT VIII - WITNESSES		
1. NAME OF WITNESS(ES)		2. ADDRESS OF WITNE	SS(ES)	
Jim B. Mackie		Ely Steeet Marinette, Wisc	onein	
3. REMARKS		plat mette, wist	Ulis III	
	PART IX - SUMMARY OF E	VENTS (Include list of enclosures		
Marinette Marine Cor boomed off area at t the sheen was hydrau to P.J. ROSTEN, Mast their controllable p statement we left.	rporation. Upon ar the stern of the US alic oil fromtthe s ter of the vessel h witch propeller on Mr. Rosten sent ou	ed on the 25th, out rival a small amount NS NAVAJO. Jim Mack tambeard propeller or e stated that the verthe stamboard side. r office a statement	of sheen was se ie, an employee f the vessel. U ssel had lost of After taking Mr	en in a of MMC state pon talking I out of . Mackie's
Enclosures: (1) Jim (2) Phi (3) Mes (4) Inv	Mackiess statemen lip J. Rosten's St sage from ship estigator's statem	atement		
REPORTED IMPACT OF INCIDE	NT			
None				
NAME AND TITLE OF INVESTIG	ATING OFFICER	SIGNATURE OF SUBMI	TTING OFFICER	DATE
J. F. RUNAAS, DC1, U	SCG	L. A. MURDOÇK.	COR, USCG, CO	27 June 80
THE CAMERA CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF THE CAMERA CONTROL OF THE CAM	PART X - C	IVIL PENALTY ACTION TAKEN	ATTENDED TO STATE OF THE PARTY	